Appetizers

Jumbo Wings  4/8 dozen
Small Wings 6/12 dozen
Wing Dings  5/10 dozen
Cousin’s Appetizer

Half
$60.00
$72.00
$65.00
$65.00

(Mozzarella Sticks, Wings Dings, Boneless wings, Onion rings)

3ft Stromboli with 1 filling

Vegetable Platter
Cheese & Cracker Platter

Salads

Tossed Salad
Antipasto / Chef Salad
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad

Cole Slaw
Subs

Ttalian (Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone Ch)
American (Turkey, Ham, American ch)
Chicken Cutlet (Lettuce, Tomato, Mozz Ch)
Veggie Sub

Half
$40.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

3ft
$60.00
$60.00
$75.00
$75.00

Eggplant, Roasted Peppers, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mozz Ch

Cold Cut Platters Also Available

Side Dishes

Steamed Broccoli/Vegetables
Rice

Roasted Potatoes

Garlic Bread

Dinner Rolls per dozen

Half
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$25.00

Full
$104.00
$144.00
$130.00
$120.00

$50.00

$40.00
$50.00

Full
$60.00
$85.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Aft
$80.00
$80.00
$95.00
$95.00

Full
$45.00
$45.00
$50.00
$40.00

Entrée

Baked Ziti

Baked Manicotti
Baked Stuffed Shells
Baked Ravioli
Spaghetti

Penne ala Vodka
Meatballs

Swedish Meatballs
Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna

Eggplant Parmigiana

Eggplant Rollatin

Tortellin1 Parmigiana

Tortellim Alfredo

Sausage, Peppers & Onions
Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Chicken Piccata w/ broccoli
Chicken Francese w/broccoli
Linguini w/ Red or White Clam Sauce
Shrimp Scampi w/ Pasta

Shrimp Marinara w/ Pasta

Shrimp Fra Diavolo w/Pasta

* All Trays come w/Bread & Butter

21/2” - Half Pan feeds 8-12
2 1/2” - Full Pan feeds 12-20

Half

$45.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$55.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$65.00
$70.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Full
$70.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$80.00
$85.00
$85.00
$90.00

$90.00
$75.00
$100.00
$80.00
$85.00
$90.00
$80.00
$90.00

$90.00

$90.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

Chathng Trays, Sternos & Utensils Supplied if Needed

1096 Discount for any Party over $299.00



Cousin’s Pizza
&
Doug’s Catering

845-832-6510

www.cousinspizzawingdale.com



