Appetizers			<u>Entrée</u>		
	Half	Full		Half	Full
Jumbo Wings 4/8 dozen	\$60.00	\$104.00	Baked Ziti	\$45.00	\$70.00
Small Wings 6/12 dozen	\$72.00	\$144.00	Baked Manicotti	\$50.00	\$75.00
Wing Dings 5/10 dozen	\$65.00	\$130.00	Baked Stuffed Shells	\$50.00	\$75.00
Cousin's Appetizer	\$65.00	\$120.00	Baked Ravioli	\$50.00	\$75.00
(Mozzarella Sticks, Wings Dings, Boneless wings, Onion rings)			Spaghetti	\$35.00	\$50.00
3ft Stromboli with 1 filling		\$50.00	Penne ala Vodka	\$55.00	\$80.00
			Meatballs	\$60.00	\$85.00
Vegetable Platter		\$40.00	Swedish Meatballs	\$60.00	\$85.00
Cheese & Cracker Platter		\$50.00	Lasagna	\$60.00	\$90.00
<u>Salads</u>			Vegetable Lasagna	\$60.00	\$90.00
			Eggplant Parmigiana	\$50.00	\$75.00
	Half	Full	Eggplant Rollatini	\$50.00	\$100.00
Tossed Salad	\$40.00	\$60.00	Tortellini Parmigiana	\$60.00	\$80.00
Antipasto / Chef Salad	\$60.00	\$85.00	Tortellini Alfredo	\$65.00	\$85.00
Potato Salad	\$40.00	\$60.00	Sausage, Peppers & Onions	\$60.00	\$90.00
Macaroni Salad	\$40.00	\$60.00	Chicken Parmigiana	\$55.00	\$80.00
Cole Slaw	\$40.00	\$60.00	Chicken Marsala	\$60.00	\$90.00
$\underline{\mathbf{Subs}}$			Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$60.00	\$90.00
	3ft	4ft	Chicken Piccata w/ broccoli	\$60.00	\$90.00
Italian (Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Provolone Ch)	\$60.00	\$80.00	Chicken Francese w/broccoli	\$65.00	\$100.00
American (Turkey, Ham, American ch)	\$60.00	\$80.00	Linguini w/ Red or White Clam Sauce	\$70.00	\$125.00
Chicken Cutlet (Lettuce, Tomato, Mozz Ch)	\$75.00	\$95.00	Shrimp Scampi w/ Pasta	\$80.00	\$125.00
Veggie Sub	\$75.00	\$95.00	Shrimp Marinara w/ Pasta	\$80.00	\$125.00
Eggplant, Roasted Peppers, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mozz Ch		Shrimp Fra Diavolo w/Pasta	\$80.00	\$125.00	
			* All Trays come w/Bread & Butter		
Cold Cut Platters Also Available					
Side Dishes			2 1/2" – Half Pan feeds 8-12		
Half Full		2 1/2" – Full Pan feeds 12-20			
Steamed Broccoli/Vegetables	\$30.00	\$45.00			
Rice	\$30.00	\$45.00	Chaffing Trays, Sternos & Utensils Supplied if Needed		
Roasted Potatoes	\$35.00	\$50.00			
Garlic Bread	\$25.00	\$40.00	10% Discount for any Party over \$299.00		
Dinner Rolls per dozen					



845-832-6510

www.cousinspizzawingdale.com